Harborough District Council
Strategic Flood Risk Assessment
D119550

Appendix C: List of Contacts

Organisation Contact Tel E-Mail
Harborough District Council Lesley Aspinall 01858 821153 | l.aspinall@harboroug
h.gov.uk
Harborough District Council Caroline Averill 01858 821153 |c.averill@harborough.
gov.uk
Harborough District Council Steve Loach 01858 821154 |s.loach@harborough.
gov.uk
Environment Agency Paul Henderson paul.henderson@envi
(Kettering) ronment-
agency.gov.uk
Environment Agency Tim Andrews tim.andrews@environ
(Nottingham) ment-agency.gov.uk
Environment Agency Stacey Bowskill 08708 506506 |national.requests@en

vironment-
agency.gov.uk

Severn Trent Water

Martin Young

07776 166013

martin.g.young@seve

rntrent.co.uk

Anglian Water Jon Halt 01604 446634 | Holt2@anglianwater.
co.uk
Leicestershire Fire & Rescue Service Karen Klein 0116 2292021 |karen.klein@LFRS.or
[¢]

Leicestershire County Council Highways Chris Green CGreen@leics.gov.uk

British Geological Survey Rachel Baines 0115936 3012 rbai@bgs.ac.uk

Geomatics Group Mike Plant 01225 487658 archived-
lidardata@environme

nt-agency.gov.uk

Noseley Parish Council

Carlton Curlieu Parish Council

East Langton Parish Council

Frisby Parish Council

Marefield Parish Council

Horninghold Parish Council

Cranoe Parish Council

Goadby Parish Council

Peatling Magna Parish Council

Claybrooke Magna Parish Council
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Thurnby & Bushby Parish Council

Kimcote & Walton Parish Council

Frolesworth Parish Council

Blaston Parish Council

Great Easton Parish Council

Cotesbach Parish Council

Claybrooke Parva Parish Council

Great Glen Parish Council

Little Stretton Parish Council

Skeffington Parish Council

Broughton Astley Parish Council

Dunton Bassett Parish Council

Medbourne Parish Council

Bringhurst, Drayton & Nevil Holt Parish

Council

Withcote Parish Council

Slawston Parish Council

Theddingworth Parish Council

Kibworth Beauchamp Parish Council

Tugby & Keythorpe Parish Council

Smeeton Westerby Parish Council

Thorpe Langton Parish Council

Keyham Parish Council

Kibworth Harcourt Parish Council

Ullesthorpe Parish Council

Billesdon Parish Council

Bittesby Parish Council

lliston on the Hill Parish Council
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Swinford Parish Council

North Kilworth Parish Council

Shearsby Parish Council

Knaptoft Parish Council

Allexton Parish Council

Scraptoft Parish Council

Lowesby & Cold Newton Parish Council

Mowsley Parish Council

Lutterworth Town Council

Lubenham Parish Council

Ashby Magna Parish Council
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